The Smoke & Whiskey Fest

Texas State BBQ Championship & Fundraiser
October 24'" - 25", 2025

Presented by: Lead Sponsor:

B e
$200 Registration

Chicken, Ribs, Brisket, & People’s Choice
Paying 100%
PLUS $3,500 People’s Choice

Friday Night Steak - $75 paying 80%
(Steak Provided)
Sat. Beans & Bloody Mary - $25 each, paying 100%

On the Promenade at the RiverWalk

4211 River Walk Dr. Flower Mound, TX 75028

Registration opens July 1st at www.FMSmokeFest.com



The Smoke & Whiskey Fest

Texas State BBQ Championship & Fundraiser
October 24" - 25™, 2025

CornerStone
Staffing

Helping build a better workforce.
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100% Meat Payout + $3,500 People’s Choice
Payouts for a 40 team field (48 team max)
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1/2 Chicken 7 Pork Spare 7 Brisket Grand *People’s

Fully Jointed Ribs Slices Champion Choice
1°7 $600 $600 $600 $500 $600
2P $400 $400 $400 $300 $400
3"° $300 $300 $300 $300
4™ $200 $200 $200 $250
5-10™ $150 $150 $150 $200
11-15th $150

$2,400 $2,400 $800 $3,500

Trophies for top three places in each category

Ancillary Payouts with 20 Participating Cooks

STEAK/S75 BLOODY MARY/S$25 BEANS/$25

Pays 80% Pays 100% Pays 100%

1> 33% / $400 50% / $250 50% / $250

NP 25% / $300 30% / $150 30% / $150

3RP 21% / $250 20% / $100 20% / $100
4th 13% / $150
5th 8% / $100

80% / $1,200 100% / $500 100% / $500

People’s Choice is an integral part of the Smoke & Whiskey Fest. Participating teams cook &
serve samples of their choice. Attendees receive coins to vote for their favorite sample. At the
end of the day, coins are collected, tallied and winners announced.

For 2025 the Guaranteed Prize Money for People’s Choice has increased to

$3,500 and paid to the top 15 competitors.
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The Summit Club of Flower WMound
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Texas State BBQ Championship & Fundraiser
October 24'" - 25", 2025
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100% PAYOUT + $3,500 People’s Choice

CornerStone
Staffing

Helping build a better workforce.

FRIDAY, 10/24:
Team Check in
Steak Selection
Steak Turn In

Judges Meeting

Quiet Time

2:00-7:00
5:00
6:30
7:30

10:00 - 7:00

SATURDAY, 10/25:

Morning Beer (at the stage)
Pinto Bean

GATES OPEN TO THE PUBLIC
Bloody Mary

Chicken

Spare Rib

Brisket

People’s Choice Coins
Award Ceremony

Teams Depart

9:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

Friday Night Steak Is Back!

Great Steaks - Bigger Money - Bigger Prizes

On the Promenade at the River Walk

4211 River Walk Dr. Flower Mound TX 75028
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CornerStone
Staffing

Helping build a better workforce.

Same Great Location, Just More!

The Promenade at the River Walk
More Space - More Cooks - More Fun

48 BBQ Team Spaces 60’x30’
[1 27 People’s Choice Teams
1 21 Non-People’s Choice
O 54 Market Vendors 10x10
| ™ 15 Whiskey Vendors 15x15
12 Entry Gates— N & E
C_>13 Cleaning Stations P 4 DDDDDDD
@ 3 Dumpsters < Whiskey []
| B Judges Tent W S| Tasting
B summit Club Tent
' Beer Tent
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. Cook teams have twice the space as last year, 30’x60” and room for 48 teams
. Teams serving People’s Choice set up along Promenade Way (Blue)
. Other teams set up in the field to the North. (Gray)

. All teams must be off the Promenade by 10:00 PM Saturday night to allow
for the Farmers Market to open Sunday morning

Registration opens July 1st at www.fmsmokefest.com

4211 River Walk Dr. Flower Mound TX 75028
1/2 Mile North of Cross Timbers Road (FM 1171) on Long Prairie Rd (FM 2499)




