Texas State BBQ Championship & Fundraiser October 24th - 25th, 2025

Presented by:



Lead Sponsor:



\$200 Registration

Chicken, Ribs, Brisket, & People's Choice

Paying 100%

PLUS \$3,500 People's Choice

Friday Night Steak - \$75 paying 80% (Steak Provided)

Sat. Beans & Bloody Mary - \$25 each, paying 100%

On the Promenade at the RiverWalk



4211 River Walk Dr. Flower Mound, TX 75028



Registration opens July 1st at www.FMSmokeFest.com

Texas State BBQ Championship & Fundraiser October 24th - 25th, 2025







Helping build a better workforce.

100% Meat Payout + \$3,500 People's Choice Payouts for a 40 team field (48 team max)

PLACE	1/2 Chicken Fully Jointed	7 Pork Spare Ribs	7 Brisket Slices	Grand Champion	*People's Choice
1 ST	\$600	\$600	\$600	\$500	\$600
2 ND	\$400	\$400	\$400	\$300	\$400
3 RD	\$300	\$300	\$300		\$300
4 TH	\$200	\$200	\$200		\$250
5-10 TH	\$150	\$150	\$150		\$200
11-15th					\$150
TOTAL	\$2,400	\$2,400	\$2,400	\$800	\$3,500

Trophies for top three places in each category

	Ancillary Payouts with 20 Participating Cooks				
	STEAK/\$75	BLOODY MARY/\$25	BEANS/\$25		
PLACE	Pays 80%	Pays 100%	Pays 100%		
1 ST	33% / \$400	50% / \$250	50% / \$250		
2 ND	25% / \$300	30% / \$150	30% / \$150		
3 RD	21% / \$250	20% / \$100	20% / \$100		
4th	13% / \$150				
5th	8% / \$100				
TOTAL	80% / \$1,200	100% / \$500	100% / \$500		

People's Choice is an integral part of the Smoke & Whiskey Fest. Participating teams cook & serve samples of their choice. Attendees receive coins to vote for their favorite sample. At the end of the day, coins are collected, tallied and winners announced.

For 2025 the Guaranteed Prize Money for People's Choice has increased to \$3,500 and paid to the top 15 competitors.

The Summit Club of Flower Mound



Texas State BBQ Championship & Fundraiser October 24th - 25th, 2025





100% PAYOUT + \$3,500 People's Choice

FRIDAY, 10/24:				
Team Check in	2:00 - 7:00			
Steak Selection	5:00			
Steak Turn In	6:30			
Judges Meeting	7:30			

Quiet Time	10:00 - 7:00
------------	--------------

SATURDAY, 10/25:	
Morning Beer (at the stage)	9:00
Pinto Bean	10:30
GATES OPEN TO THE PUBLIC	11:00
Bloody Mary	11:30
Chicken	1:00
Spare Rib	2:00
Brisket	3:00
People's Choice Coins	4:00
Award Ceremony	5:00
Teams Depart	6:00

Friday Night Steak Is Back!

Great Steaks - Bigger Money - Bigger Prizes

On the Promenade at the River Walk
4211 River Walk Dr. Flower Mound TX 75028

Texas State BBQ Championship & Fundraiser October 24th - 25th, 2025





CornerStoneStaffing



Helping build a better workforce.

Same Great Location, Just More!

The Promenade at the River Walk

More Space - More Cooks - More Fun



- Cook teams have twice the space as last year, 30'x60' and room for 48 teams
- Teams serving People's Choice set up along Promenade Way (Blue)
- Other teams set up in the field to the North. (Gray)
- All teams must be off the Promenade by 10:00 PM Saturday night to allow for the Farmers Market to open Sunday morning
- Registration opens July 1st at www.fmsmokefest.com

4211 River Walk Dr. Flower Mound TX 75028

1/2 Mile North of Cross Timbers Road (FM 1171) on Long Prairie Rd (FM 2499)